Academic calendar :- (2016-2017)

College period
: 16 June 2016 to 27 Oct 2016
:28 Oct 2016 to 27 Nov 2016
: 28 Nov 2016 to 30" April 2017
: 18 May 2016 to 15" June 2017
: 1% Sept. 2016

Sr. No .particulars

1) First term.

2) Winter Vacation.
3) Second term

4) Summer Vacations

5) Last date of Admission

6) Internal Exam.

7) Annual Exam. 1) Practical

1) First term: 2" week of Nov. 2016
2) Second term 1% week of Feb. 2017

: Starts from 15 week of March. 2017

2) Theory : Starts from Last of May. 2017
Calendar of Activities 2016-17

Sr.N | Date Day Event / Activity
1 18/06/2016 Saturday Staff Meeting for preparation of various committees
2 20/06/2016 Monday Time table committees Meeting to apply new time table
3 01/07/2016 Friday Meeting of IQAC Committee
4 23/07/2016 Saturday Staff academic meeting
3 10/08/2016 Wednesday | Welcome to 1% year students
6 11/08/2016 Thursday Orientation programme for NSS / Sports
7 13/08/2016 Saturday Cleaning of college campus by NSS Unit.
8 15/08/2016 Monday Independence Day
T 18/08/2016 Thursday Tree plantation by NSS and Botany Departments
9 19/08/2016 Friday Workshop on competitive Exam. Conduct by CGCC
10 29/08/2016 Monday Celebration of sports day
11 02/09/2016 Friday Meeting of students council Advisory committee
il 06/09/2016 Tuesday Teachers day
12 16/0920/16 Friday World Ozone day
13 24/09/2016 Saturday NSS foundation day




14 02/10/2016 Sunday Birth anniversary of M.K Gandhi

15 03/10/2016 Monday Meeting of Exam. Committee about Internal Exam

16 09/10/2016 Sunday GK Exam conduct by college & Sanstha

17 15/10/2016 Saturday Maharashtra Reading Day (A.P.J Abdul Kalam Jayanti )

18 30/10/2016 Sunday Dr. Bhaha Jayanti celebration

19 11/11/2016 Friday National Education Day (Maulana Abul Kalam Azad
Jayanti )

20 26/11/2016 Saturday Savidan diwas ( Constitution Day )

21 01/12/2016 Thursday World Aids day

19 2" week Dem. NSS special camp

20 03/01/2017 Tuesday Savitribai Fule Jayanti celebration

21 12/01/2017 Thursday National Youth day

22 24/01/2017 Wednesday Meeting for organizing college annual Function

23 14/01/2017 Saturday Guest Lecture for students by CGCC

24 24/01/2017 Tuesday Dr. Homi Bhabha memorial Day

25 26/01/2017 Thursday Republic day in India

26 25/12/2017 Wednesday Sports committee meeting

27 29/01/2017 Sunday ALUMNI MEET

28 30/01/2017 Monday Hutatma Din Gandhi jayanti

29 Last week of Jan College Gathering — Cultural Progmme & prize Distribution

30 (1)1/02/201 7 Wednesday | Meeting of exam. Committees about internal exam.

31 06/02/2017 Monday Guest Lecture for students by CGCC

32 17/02/2017 Friday IQAC Committee meeting for preparation of AQAR

33 27/02/2017 Monday Marathi Gourav Diwas

34 28/02/2017 Tuesday Science day

35 08/03/2017 Wednesday | Celebrate Women's day

36 10/03/2017 Friday Farewell program for final students

37 11/04/02017 Tuesday Mahatama fule Jayanti

38 14/02/2017 Friday Dr. B.R Amebedkar Jayanti

39 01/05/2017 Monday Maharashtra Din celebration




